@ Aargauer Schiesssportverband AGSV
3

Rangliste
kant. Einzelfinal

Jungschutzen
Ul5

300m

2022

( Aargauische SIS KRUMER

& =
Kantonalbank HUGUENIN p0|ytr0n|C Sportfonds Aargau




Name
Hutter
Freiermuth
Furrer
Kloti
Wilsch
Lorenz
Frey
Ricklin
Smakolli
Widmer
Zehnder
Oppliger
Frey

Frei
Henninger
Senn
Hanni
Steiner
Amsler
Rudisuhli
Schmid
Mascetti
Siegrist
Imhof
Bossard
Tauschek
Haustein
Boutellier
Grauwiler
Michel
Nievergelt
Schmid
Saulnier
Celebi
Flick
Schar
Kramer
Stocker
Schneider
Meili
Wellinger
Kuster
Vogelsang
Lischer

Rangliste kant. Einzelfinal 2022

Vorname
Ramon
Robin
Joana
Evelyn Anna
Tobias
Johannes
David
Pascal
Dion
Aaron
Cyril
Timon
Etienne
Simon
Sophie
Alexander
Eveline
Florian
René
Alex
Fabian
Nino
Jasmin
Maya
Robin
Stian
Florian
Lion

Jan

Yanis
Xenia
Nico
Alicia
Orkun
Angela
Aileen
Fabian
Kilian
Jason
Alexander
Adrienne
Severin
Aeneas
Michel

Datum

29.06.2004
15.09.2002
08.08.2006
11.10.2002
19.05.2004
05.02.2003
25.04.2005
28.11.2005
22.11.2004
13.07.2006
06.05.2002
23.10.2003
02.10.2002
26.01.2003
31.03.2006
18.07.2003
30.09.2006
25.03.2003
25.11.2002
10.02.2004
29.12.2003
25.07.2004
20.07.2005
24.07.2006
18.01.2004
31.03.2004
02.12.2006
18.03.2004
01.05.2002
11.12.2006
16.09.2002
26.02.2004
10.04.2004
08.07.2003
07.07.2003
13.05.2006
09.01.2003
09.04.2004
09.03.2004
04.03.2004
22.08.2002
12.04.2006
02.11.2002
10.02.2005

Kategorie Jungschitzen

Verein

Gansingen Schiessverein

Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Beinwil/Freiamt Feldschitzen

Rothrist Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zofingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschiitzen
Spreitenbach Schiessverein

Frick Freier Schiessverein

Zofingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Mihlescheer KRSA Zentraler JS-Kurs
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Frick Freier Schiessverein
Spreitenbach Schiessverein
Ammerswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Gansingen Schiessverein

Rothrist Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil am See Schiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Neuenhof Schiitzengesellschaft
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil/Freiamt Feldschitzen

Rothrist Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Magden, Schiitzen Magden

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Jonen Schiitzengesellschaft

Beinwil am See Schiitzengesellschaft
Gansingen Schiessverein
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschiitzen
Beinwil/Freiamt Feldschitzen
Buttwil-Geltwil Feldschiutzen
Neuenhof Schiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schneisingen Schiessverein
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zofingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden, Schiitzen Magden
Ammerswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Wettingen Schiesssportverein
Muhlescheer KRSA Zentraler JS-Kurs
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Quali
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
73
69

TS Rang
96 1
93 2
97 3
94 4
90 5
100 6
94 7
82 8
96 9
89 10
87 11
95 12
87 13
85 14
89 15
99 16
97 17
90 18
90 19
85 20
100 21
94 22
89 23
88 24
84 25
94 26
90 27
88 28
74 29
94 30
94 31
85 32
90 33
99 34
85 35
80 36
90 37
98 38
88 39
88 40
88 41
76 42
83 43
65 44

Seite 2 von 3



Name
Kessler
Hopli
Staudacher
Zimmermann
Filippi
Bereuter
Blattner
Moser

Lathi

Meier

Vorname
lven
Felix
Leo
Salome
Gian
Yannis
Niklas
Nico
Micha
Stephan

Rangliste kant. Einzelfinal 2022

Datum

05.11.2008
26.03.2009
11.07.2008
26.02.2008
04.03.2008
10.03.2009
24.09.2009
10.10.2009
10.06.2008
21.04.2008

Kategorie U15

Verein

Boswil Schutzengesellschaft
Waltenschwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Gansingen Schiessverein
Strengelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Hendschiken Schitzengesellschaft
Hendschiken Schitzengesellschaft
Densburren Asp Schiitzengesellschaft
Buttwil-Geltwil Feldschitzen
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil am See Schiitzengesellschaft

Total
91
87
85
84
81
81
74
72
68
54

TS A1 A2 Rang

96
88
92
94
95
89
83
64
85
74

1

O©OoOo~NOO B~ WN

=
o

Seite 3 von 3



