



Aargauer Schiesssportverband AGSV

Rangliste kant. Einzelfinal

Jungschützen U15

300m

2022



**Aargauische
Kantonalbank**

HUGUENIN™
Haut Médailleur depuis 1868

polytronic

SWISSLOS
Sportfonds Aargau

KROMER
Schiesswesen

Rangliste kant. Einzelfinal 2022

Kategorie Jungschützen

Name	Vorname	Datum	Verein	Quali	TS	Rang
Hutter	Ramon	29.06.2004	Gansingen Schiessverein	91	96	1
Freiermuth	Robin	15.09.2002	Zeiningen Schützenverein	91	93	2
Furrer	Joana	08.08.2006	Beinwil/Freiamt Feldschützen	90	97	3
Klöti	Evelyn Anna	11.10.2002	Rothrist Feldschützengesellschaft	90	94	4
Wilsch	Tobias	19.05.2004	Zofingen Schützengesellschaft	90	90	5
Lorenz	Johannes	05.02.2003	Kölliken Militärschiessverein	89	100	6
Frey	David	25.04.2005	Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschützen	89	94	7
Ricklin	Pascal	28.11.2005	Spreitenbach Schiessverein	89	82	8
Smakolli	Dion	22.11.2004	Frick Freier Schiessverein	88	96	9
Widmer	Aaron	13.07.2006	Zofingen Schützengesellschaft	87	89	10
Zehnder	Cyril	06.05.2002	Mühlescheer KRSA Zentraler JS-Kurs	87	87	11
Oppiger	Timon	23.10.2003	Safenwil Schützengesellschaft	86	95	12
Frey	Etienne	02.10.2002	Frick Freier Schiessverein	86	87	13
Frei	Simon	26.01.2003	Spreitenbach Schiessverein	86	85	14
Henninger	Sophie	31.03.2006	Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft	85	89	15
Senn	Alexander	18.07.2003	Gansingen Schiessverein	84	99	16
Hänni	Eveline	30.09.2006	Rothrist Feldschützengesellschaft	84	97	17
Steiner	Florian	25.03.2003	Beinwil am See Schützengesellschaft	84	90	18
Amsler	René	25.11.2002	Moosleerau Feldschützengesellschaft	84	90	19
Rüdisühli	Alex	10.02.2004	Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft	84	85	20
Schmid	Fabian	29.12.2003	Safenwil Schützengesellschaft	83	100	21
Mascetti	Nino	25.07.2004	Beinwil/Freiamt Feldschützen	83	94	22
Siegrist	Jasmin	20.07.2005	Rothrist Feldschützengesellschaft	83	89	23
Imhof	Maya	24.07.2006	Magden, Schützen Magden	83	88	24
Bossard	Robin	18.01.2004	Kölliken Militärschiessverein	83	84	25
Tauschek	Stian	31.03.2004	Jonen Schützengesellschaft	82	94	26
Haustein	Florian	02.12.2006	Beinwil am See Schützengesellschaft	82	90	27
Boutellier	Lion	18.03.2004	Gansingen Schiessverein	82	88	28
Grauwiler	Jan	01.05.2002	Obermumpf Schiessverein	82	74	29
Michel	Yanis	11.12.2006	Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschützen	81	94	30
Nievergelt	Xenia	16.09.2002	Beinwil/Freiamt Feldschützen	81	94	31
Schmid	Nico	26.02.2004	Buttwil-Geltwil Feldschützen	81	85	32
Saulnier	Alicia	10.04.2004	Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft	80	90	33
Celebi	Orkun	08.07.2003	Zofingen Schützengesellschaft	79	99	34
Flück	Angela	07.07.2003	Zofingen Schützengesellschaft	79	85	35
Schär	Aileen	13.05.2006	Rothrist Feldschützengesellschaft	79	80	36
Kramer	Fabian	09.01.2003	Schneisingen Schiessverein	78	90	37
Stocker	Kilian	09.04.2004	Obermumpf Schiessverein	77	98	38
Schneider	Jason	09.03.2004	Zofingen Schützengesellschaft	77	88	39
Meili	Alexander	04.03.2004	Magden, Schützen Magden	77	88	40
Wellinger	Adrienne	22.08.2002	Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft	76	88	41
Kuster	Severin	12.04.2006	Wettingen Schiesssportverein	76	76	42
Vogelsang	Aeneas	02.11.2002	Mühlescheer KRSA Zentraler JS-Kurs	73	83	43
Lüscher	Michel	10.02.2005	Safenwil Schützengesellschaft	69	65	44

Rangliste kant. Einzelfinal 2022

Kategorie U15

Name	Vorname	Datum	Verein	Total	TS	A1	A2	Rang
Kessler	Iven	05.11.2008	Boswil Schützengesellschaft	91	96			1
Höpli	Felix	26.03.2009	Waltenschwil Feldschützengesellschaft	87	88			2
Staudacher	Leo	11.07.2008	Gansingen Schiessverein	85	92			3
Zimmermann	Salome	26.02.2008	Strengelbach Schützengesellschaft	84	94			4
Filippi	Gian	04.03.2008	Hendschiken Schützengesellschaft	81	95			5
Bereuter	Yannis	10.03.2009	Hendschiken Schützengesellschaft	81	89			6
Blattner	Niklas	24.09.2009	Densbüren Asp Schützengesellschaft	74	83			7
Moser	Nico	10.10.2009	Buttwil-Geltwil Feldschützen	72	64			8
Lüthi	Micha	10.06.2008	Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schützengesellschaft	68	85			9
Meier	Stephan	21.04.2008	Beinwil am See Schützengesellschaft	54	74			10